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CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEAT, POULTRY, EGGS, SHELLFISH, OR SEAFOOD MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS.
CAUTION CHICKEN, BEEF OR FISH MAY CONTAIN SMALL BONES Design & Print by Feruco ferucobusinesssolutions@gmail.com

BREAKFAST

TACOS
BREAKFAST 

TACOS

$ 2.59

MACHACADO & EGGNOPALITOS & EGG
CHICHARRON & EGG

 
MIGAS & EGG

SUPRIME 
TACOS $ 2.99

.99c///
EXTRA ITEM

AVOCADO
.59c ///

SIDES

INCLUDE POTATOES, REFRIED 

BEANS AND TORTILLAS

BACON & EGG
SAUSAGE & EGG

HAM & EGG

CHORIZO & EGG
POTATO & EGGD1-D1-D1- SPAM & EGG

BREAKFAST MIXED PLATES

$ 7.99

COMBINATION BREAKFAST PLATES

D-   MACHACADO & EGGS  
2 EGGS, RANCHERO SAUCE, REFRIED BEANS & POTATOES, CHOICE JAM, BACON OR SAUSAGE $ 7.99
D-3 HUEVOS RANCHEROS
2 EGGS, CHCHARRON EN SALSA VERDE, ADOBO, REFRIED BEANS & POTATOES $ 11.99
D-2 LA BARRA PLATE

D-7 BARBACOA PLATE
2 EGGS, REFRIED BEANS, POTATOES & PICO DE GALLO $ 11.99

D-6 OMELETTE HAM & CHEESE

D-8 PORKCHOP 

REFRIED BEANS & HASHBROWN $ 8.99

2 EGGS, 2 PORKCHOP, REFRIED BEANS, HASHBROWN $ 9.99

D-9 T-BONE BREAKFAST PLATE
2 EGGS, REFRIED BEANS HASHBROWN  $ 12.99

2 EGGS, CHILAQUILES VERDES O ROJOS, CON AGUJA STEAK, BEANS, POTATOES & FRESH CHESSE  $ 12.99
D-10 CHILAQUILES PLATE

D-11 CARNITAS PLATE 
2 EGGS, REFRIED BEANS, POTATOES & PICO DE GALLO $ 11.99

D-12 AMERICAN TWO PLATE 
2 EGGS, 2 PANCAKES, HASH BROWN & CHOICE JAM, BACON OR SAUSAGE $ 7.99

D-13 AMERICAN SINGLE PLATE 
1 EGG, 1 PANCAKE, HASH BROWN & CHOICE JAM, BACON OR SAUSAGE $ 6.99

D-5 MIGAS   
REFRIED BEANS & POTATOES $ 8.99        OPTIONAL A LA MEXICANA, (TOMATO, ONION & JALAPEÑO)=

TACOS  $ 3.69
GROUND BEEF, ASADA, SHREDDED CHICKEN, 
ADOBO DE PUERCO, CHICHARRON EN SALSA
VERDE, CARNITAS, PASTOR OR BBQ
WITH CILANTRO & ONIONS OR LETTUCE & TOMATOES

BEEF OR CHICKEN FAJITA STRIPS 
PARRILADA TACO (BEEF &CHICKEN FAJITA & SAUSAGE LINK)

///

.99cADD BEANS OR CHEESE AVOCADO.59c
///

YOU CAN ADD A LA MEXICANA
 $ 3.99

$  1.25POTATO

$ 0.99

1 PANCAKE

$ 0.99BACON

$ 0.99CHEESE

HAM

$ 0.75

$  1.25

3 PANCAKE

TOAST

$ 3.75

$  1.59BEANS

$ 1.59CHARRO BEANS

*BACON & EGG

*SAUSAGE & EGG

*BEANS & CHEESE *POTATO & EGG

*BEANS & EGG

*CHORIZO & EGG
*HAM & EGG

*EGG A LA MEXICANA

*PAPAS A LA MEXICANA

*POTATO &CHORIZO 

REFRIED BEANS & POTATOES $ 8.99        OPTIONAL A LA MEXICANA, (TOMATO, ONION & JALAPEÑO)=

*SPAM & EGG
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APPETIZERS
ORIGINAL, BUFALO, MANGO, HABANERO, OR BBQ SAUCE
CHICKEN WINGS  

 $ 6.996 PC 12 PC $ 12.99

CHICKEN BONELESS  

BEAN & CHEESE NACHOS

SUPREME NACHOS

PAPA NACHOS
(ADD MEAT FOR )  $ 10.99

WRAPPED WITH BACON, TOMATO, ONION & JALAPENO $ 2.99
HOT-DOG WITH BACON

 $ 3.99
FRENCH FRIES

GUACAMOLE  
 $ 3.994OZ 12 OZ $ 7.99

CHILE CON QUESO DIP  
 $ 3.994OZ 12 OZ $ 7.99

CEVICHE WITH AVOCADO, WITH CRACKERS OR TOSTADAS
CEVICHE BOWL

 $ 12.99FISH CEVICHE SHRIMP CEVICHE $ 13.99

CHICKEN BREAST & SALAD $ 10.99

CHICKEN FAJITA SALAD

FAJITA STEAK & SALAD $ 11.99

BEEF FAJITA SALAD

GRILL SHRIMP & SALAD $ 11.99
SHRIMP SALAD

BEANS, CHOICE OF MEAT, GROUND BEEF, ASADA, CHICKEN, 
LETTUCE, TOMATO, SOUR CREAM, GUACAMOLE,YELLOW CHEESE $ 11.99

TACO SALAD

(BEEF FAJITA, OR CHICKEN FAJITA OR SHRIMP (10) FOR )  $ 13.99

(ADD MEAT FOR )  $ 10.99BEAN & CHEESE & JALAPENO $ 7.  9

BEAN & CHEESE & JALAPENO $ 7.  9

YOUR CHOICE OF MEAT , ASADA, PASTOR, GROUN BEEF, CHICKEN FAJITA , 

GUACAMOLE, SOUR CREAM, PICO DE GALLO & JALAPENO $ 12.  9

 $ 6.996 PC 12 PC $ 12.99
ORIGINAL, BUFALO, MANGO, HABANERO, OR BBQ SAUCE

ANTOJITOS
MEXICANOS

CRISPY TACO   $ 2.69
GROUND BEEF OR SHREDDED CHICKEN
LETTUCE, TOMATOES & CHEESE

TORTA   $ 7.99
ASADA, SHREDDED CHICKEN, HAM, PASTOR, CARNITAS OR BBQ
WITH LETTUCE, TOMATOES, SOUR CREAM & AVOCADO

TOSTADA   $ 2.69
GROUND BEEF, ASADA, SHREDDED CHICKEN, PASTOR 
BEANS, LETTUCE, TOMATOES & CHEESE ADD MEAT $ 3.69

QUESADILLA   $ 3.69
GROUND BEEF, ASADA, SHREDDED CHICKEN, PASTOR OR BIRRIA
LETTUCE & TOMATOES BEEF FAJITA OR SHRIMP $   .25

BURRITO   (MEAT) $ 7.99
ASADA, SHREDDED CHICKEN, HAM, PASTOR, CARNITAS OR BBQ
WITH LETTUCE, TOMATOES & SOUR CREAM  ADD AVOCADO FOR    $0.99

MEXICAN FAST MENU
SPANISH RICE, REFRIED  BEANS, 

PICO DE GALLO & TORTILLAS $ 10.99

CHOICE MEAT

ASADA   PICADILLO 

ADOBO DE PUERCO 
CARNE AL PASTOR  

BIRRIA BARBACOA CARNITAS 

CHICHARRON EN SALSA VERDE
CARNE GUISADA 

* ***
**

***
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MEXICAN 
PLATES

1 FAJITA PLATE  

5 TAQUITOS MEXICANOS
5 MINI TACOS CHOICE MEAT, ASADA, BARBACOA, PASTOR OR 
CARNITAS WITH CILANTRO, GRILL ONION AND GRILL JALAPENO $ 12.99
(ADD CHEESE   ADD AVOCADO )$ 1.25 $ 1.99

6 QUESABIRRIAS PLATE
3 CORN QUESADILLAS WITH BIRRIA, SPANISH RICE, BEANS, 
CILANTRO, ONION & CONSOME $ 11.99

8 FLAUTA PLATE
3 CHICKEN FLAUTAS WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO & SOUR CREAM, 
SPANISH RICE $ 11.99

7 QUESADILLAS  PLATE
2 FLOUR QUESADILLAS CHOICE MEAT, ASADA, PASTOR, BIRRIA 
OR CHICKEN FAJITA, SPANISH RICE, BEANS & SALAD $ 11.99
(YOU CAN GET BEEF FAJITA OR SHRIMP FOR  MORE) $ 1.99

 3 CHICKEN & BEEF FAJITA PLATE
SPANISH RICE, CHARRO BEANS WITH WHITE CHEESE, 
GRILL PEPPER & ONION, SALAD & GUACAMOLE $ 15.99 
(ADD SHRIMP (5) )  $ 3.99

2 CHICKEN BREAST PLATE
SPANISH RICE, REFRIED BEANS, GRILL PEPPERS & ONIONS, SALAD & 
GUACAMOLE $ 13.99 (ADD SHRIMP (5) )  $ 3.99

(ADD SHRIMP (5) )  $ 3.99

RIBEYE BONE IN  

BEEF PATTY, BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, GRILL ONION, 
GRILL JALAPEÑO, AVOCADO ,YELLOW CHEESE $ 9.99

11 MEXICAN BURGUER

    CHULETON PLATE
SPANISH RICE, CHARRO BEANS , NOPALES A LA MEXICANA 
& AVOCADO  $ 1  .99 (ADD SHRIMP (5) $ 3.99)  

SPANISH RICE, CHARRO BEANS WITH WHITE CHEESE, 
GRILL ONION, SALAD & GUACAMOLE $ 1  .99

BEEF PATTY, BACON, CHOICE OF MEAT, PASTOR OR ASADA,

LETTUCE, TOMATO, GRILL ONION, AVOCADO ,YELLOW CHEESE $ 11.99

10 TURTLE BURGUER
SMALL $ 10.99
9 MENUDO

LARGE $ 12.99

HOT PLATES
SERVED WITH SPANISH RICE, REFRIED BEANS, 

PICO DE GALLO Y GUACAMOLE

  CHICKEN FAJITA HOT PLATE13

12 BEEF FAJITA HOT PLATE

 1   CHICKEN & BEEF FAJITA HOT PLATE

(ADD SHRIMP (5) )  $ 3.99 $ 13.99

 $ 13.99 (ADD SHRIMP (5) )  $ 3.99

 $ 12.99 (ADD SHRIMP (5) )  $ 3.99

 $ 13.99 (ADD SHRIMP (5) )  $ 3.99

  MOLCAJETE MAR Y TIERRA PLATE17

 $ 19.99

5 SHRIMP(5), BEEF FAJITA, CHICKEN FAJITA, SAUSAGE, 

NOPALES, FRESH CHEESE & RANCHERO SAUCE

18 PARRILLADA

 $ 16.99 (ADD SHRIMP (5) )  $ 3.99

BEEF FAJITA, CHICKEN FAJITA, SAUSAGE, 

 16  T-BONE HOT PLATE

15 CHULETON HOT PLATE
RIBEYE BONE IN  

(ADD SHRIMP (5) )  $ 3.99 $ 1  .99
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SEA FOOD
SERVED WITH WHITE RICE, SALAD, AVOCADO & 

FRIES & TOAST BREAD

26 CAMARONES A LA DIABLA  
 $ 13.99

27 CAMARONES CON CHIPOTLE  
 $ 13.99

28 CAMARONES MOMIA  
 $ 1  .99 WRAP SHRIMP WITH BACON

30 GRILL SHRIMP AND GRILL TILAPIA  

29 CAMARONES EMPANIZADOS OR GRILL  
 $ 13.99 BREADED SHRIMP

31 BREADED SHRIMP AND BREADED TILAPIA  

 $ 10.99SMALL LARGE $ 12.99

3   MIX SHRIMP & OCTOPUS COKTAIL

35 CEVICHE TOSTADAS  
 $ 2.99FISH CEVICHE SHRIMP CEVICHE $ 3.25

36 SEA FOOD SOUP  
 $ 8.99FISH SOUP SHRIMP SOUP $ 9.99
 $ 10.99MIX SOUP 7 MARES  $ 10.99

32 BREADED OR GRILL TILAPIA  
 $ 13.99

 $ 11.99SMALL LARGE $ 13.99

 $ 1  .99

 $ 1  .99

33 SHRIMP COKTAIL

WITH TOMATO, ONION, CILANTRO,
CUCUMBER & AVOCADO

WITH TOMATO, ONION, CILANTRO,
CUCUMBER & AVOCADO

TEXAS PLATES
19 CARNE GUISADA PLATE  

SPANISH RICE, BEANS & SALAD $11.99

22 TEXAS PLATE
2 ENCHILADAS, SPANISH RICE, BEANS, CARNE GUISADA & 
GUACAMOLE $ 13.99

2   COMBINATION PLATE
1 ENCHILADA, 1 CRISPY TACO, 1 CHALUPA, SPANISH RICE, BEANS

SOUR CREAM & GUACAMOLE $ 12.99

25 SOFT PLATE
2 CRISPY TACOS OR 2 CHALUPAS OR MIX 1 - 1, 
SPANISH RICE & BEANS $ 12.99

20 CHEESE ENCHILADA PLATE

21 BEEF OR CHICKEN ENCHILADA PLATE

23 TEXAS SUPREME 
2 ENCHILADAS, SPANISH RICE, BEANS, SALAD, GUACAMOLE &

T-BONE STEAK $ 1   .99

3 CHEESE ENCHILADAS, SPANISH RICE AND BEANS $ 11.  9

3 BEEF OR CHICKEN ENCHILADASSPANISH RICE AND BEANS $ 12.99
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RICE & REFRIED BEANS $ 6.99

K-1 ENCHILADA PLATE

BY POUND

INCLUDE: 6 FLOUR OR 10 CORN TORTILLAS,

 CILANTRO, ONION & SALSA

CARNITAS
BARBACOA

ASADA

CHICHARRON

$ 13.99
$ 12.99

PASTOR

SOFT DRINKS

LIMONADA HORCHATA JAMAICA
$ 2.99

32oz.

FOUNTAIN DRINKS

$ 2.99
32oz.

$ 2.15
16oz.

CAN SODAS

$ 1.35

MEXICAN COKE

$ 3.25

DRINKS

LIMONADA HORCHATA JAMAICA

CHILD’S
PLATES

3 CHICKEN STRIPS WITH FRIES $ 6.99

K-2 CHICKEN STRIPS

WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, YELLOW 
CHEESE & FRIES $ 6.99

K-   CHEESE BURGUER

$ 1.99
JARRITOS

$ 2.15
16oz.

ICE TEA

SWEET

OR

UNSWEET

K-3 CHILD’S TACO PLATE
1 BEEF CRISPY OR BEEF SOFT TACO, OR 
BEEF CHALUPA RICE & REFRIED BEANS $ 7.99
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